Pressure Sensor

FXCA201

Part Number

o FDA compliant
o Robust stainless steel housing with IP69K

Technical Data

InoxSens

Measuring Range
Measurement Type
Maximum overload pressure
Bursting pressure

Medium

Long-term stability
Reproducibility

Linearity Deviation
Measuring error

0...10 bar
absolute

42 bar

60 bar
Liquids, gases
<+0,1%
<+0,05%
+0,1%
<+0,3%

Temperature of medium

Ambient temperature

Storage temperature

EMC

Shock resistance per DIN IEC 68-2-27
Vibration resistance per DIN IEC 60068-2-6

-20...125 °C
-10...85 °C
-25...85 °C

DIN EN 61326-1
30g/11ms

10 g (10...2000 Hz)

Supply Voltage

Current Consumption (Ub = 24 V)
Response Time

Analog Output

Current Output Load Resistance
Short Circuit Protection

Reverse Polarity Protection
Protection Class

9..28 VDC
<21 mA
1ms
4..20 mA
<500 Ohm
yes

yes

1

Housing Material 1.4404
Material in contact with media 1.4435
Degree of Protection IP68/IP69K
Connection M12 x 1; 4-pin

) 19 mm dia., flush
Process Connection mounted

Analog Output

Connection Diagram No.

Suitable Connection Technology No.
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All dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch)
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Specifications are subject to change without notice




